
36

19

44

16
34

25

42

20

21

17

37

30

33

35

16

15

35

32

18

36

14

10

14

42

40

12

12

40

43

43

27

37

24

23

37

36
36

42

47

41

22

12

5

21

26
37

38

40

13

45

6

46

31

7

31

2

3

29

36

36

14

10

14

36

11

414

10

28

14

14

10

14

9

1

39

44

43

43

40

12

12

40

42

20

20

20

8

40



71020 COOLING SYSTEM

ITEM QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION

1 1 40091 ADAPTER STR RAD TOP TANK 3/8" JICM TO 3/8" NPTM

2 1 40089 NIPPLE PIPE 1/4 NPT X 4" LG

3 1 40090 COUPLING 1/4" NPT X 1/4"NPT X 1" LG

4 1 30152 FITTING BRASS 1/4" X 90 DEG ELBOW

5 1 60732-1 RUBBER PAD BOTTOM RADIATOR 3/8" X 4" X 13 1/2"

6 1 60980 LOWER RADIATOR SUPPORT QSB III

7 1 60988 FAN SHROUD FIBERGLASS QSB3

8 1 60995 TUBE CAC OUTLET QSB3

9 1 60996 CAC INLET QSB3

10 4 41011 HOSE BLUE 4-1/2" LONG

11 1 60908 FAN ENIGNE 22" 9-BLADE COMP 3.75PW CLUTCH

12 8 60857 WASHER RUBBER 3/8ID X 1-3/4OD X 3/8T 60 DURO

13 8 82370 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20 x 1" Lg

14 8 40185 CLAMP HOSE 3.42 - 3.75

15 1 60947 SURGE TANK

16 2 41004 FITTING BRASS 1/4" X 90 DEG ELBOW

17 1 40093 SIGHT GLASS PLUG

18 1 40092 PIPE PLUG

19 3 82528 BOLT 1/2-13 x 4 1/2" Lg

20 14 85115 WASHER, FLAT 1/2

21 7 85038 LOCKNUT,  1/2-13

22 4 82418 BOLT, HEX 1/2-13 x 2" Lg

23 1 40721 FITTING STEEL 90DEG #16 X #16

24 1 40722 FITTING STEEL 45DEG #16 X #16

25 1 60824 SENSOR FLUID LEVEL

26 1 41015 HOSE FRAME TO WATER PUMP

27 1 41014 HOSE FRAME TO SURGE TANK

28 1 60607 HOSE RADIATOR INLET 2"

29 1 41009 HOSE RADIATOR OUTLET

30 1 41017 HOSE 3/8" SURGE TANK OVERFLOW

31 1 60423 CLUTCH FAN ASSEMBLY

32 1 41010 HOSE ENGINE TO RAD TOP TANK

33 1 41013 HOSE SURGE TANK TO RADIATOR

34 1 24110 CLAMP HOSE WORM GEAR 1/4 TO 5/8

35 2 24108 CLAMP HOSE WORM GEAR 5/16 TO 7/8

36 7 24117 CLAMP HOSE WORM GEAR 1-1/4 TO 2-1/4

37 4 24115 CLAMP HOSE WORM GEAR 9 16 TO 1-1/16

38 12 82359 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20 x 3/4" Lg



71020 COOLING SYSTEM

ITEM QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION

39 12 85133 LOCK WASHER, 1/4-20

40 20 80129 WASHER, FENDER 1/4-20 x 1 1/4

41 2 85113 WASHER, FLAT 3/8

42 6 85036 NUT, LOCK 3/8-16

43 8 85014 Nut, Hex 3/8-16

44 2 61603 THREADED ROD 3/8-16 x 12"

45 16 85111 WASHER, FLAT 1/4

46 8 85034 NUT, LOCK 1/4-20

47 1 61551 RADIATOR w/ CAC


